
Individual ResultBrook Farm Feb 2020

Class 1 70cmEventers Challenge
65Opt. Time =

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

49 St Bernards Scarletts Bubblicioius 0 64.98 0 01 0.02

120 Woodbridge Carnview Cliff 0 65.04 0 02 0.04

122 Woodbridge Nico 0 64.35 0 03 0.65

36 Debenham High Pennway Crocus 0 63.38 0 04 1.62

68 Norwich High School for Girls Aidan 0 63.38 0 05 1.62

118 New Hall Marley 0 63.33 0 06 1.67

95 St Josephs College Ebony Tilly 0 66.68 0 07 1.68

121 Woodbridge Calvin 0 62.81 0 08 2.19

123 Woodbridge Roley Rascal 0 67.31 0 09 2.31

73 Gosfield Maisie 0 67.78 0 010 2.78

96 St Josephs College Spikeman 0 61.86 0 011 3.14

155 Berkhamsted Kevin Krystal 0 68.53 0 012 3.53

175 Linton Village College Dwyfach Seren 0 69.50 0 013 4.50

191 Chelmer Valley High Cazza Cazam 0 69.66 0 014 4.66

65 Heath Mount Oscar 0 69.83 0 015 4.83
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

192 Chelmer Valley High Mad Hatter 0 70.61 0 016 5.61

44 Orwell Park Drum Finale 0 71.50 0 017 6.50

134 Weald Grammar Moyralla King 0 71.63 0 018 6.63

77 Gosfield Auburn Snapdragon 0 71.71 0 019 6.71

187 Stephen Perse Foundation Ben 0 72.96 0 020 7.96

75 Gosfield Eliza Dolittle 0 73.04 0 021 8.04

63 Heath Mount Rusty 0 75.81 0 022 10.81

47 Orwell Park Nip & Tuck 0 78.20 0 023 13.20

45 Orwell Park Socks 4 71.30 0 424 6.30

69 Norwich High School for Girls Indians Angel 4 56.93 0 425 8.07

174 Linton Village College A Touch of Baileys 4 75.48 0 426 10.48

66 Heath Mount Jeremy Fisher 4 83.85 0 427 18.85

190 Chelmer Valley High Majestic Melody 4 83.96 0 428 18.96

76 Gosfield Santa Cruz V 4 92.78 0 429 27.78

109 Leventhorpe Jack Sparrow 4 94.60 0 430 29.60

154 Berkhamsted Little Dinnock 4 96.51 0 431 31.51

179 New Hall Mintfield Magic 4 174.06 0 432 ######

67 Norwich High School for Girls Alice's Firefly 12 72.45 0 1233 7.45
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

156 Berkhamsted Rockview Pattern 12 74.98 0 1234 9.98

78 Gosfield Brock Bea 12 87.58 0 1235 22.58

35 Debenham High Magic 12 94.32 0 1236 29.32

64 Heath Mount Sparks 12 97.96 0 1237 32.96

173 Alleyn Court Prep Wenlock Ewan 12 114.41 0 1238 49.41

119 New Hall Dustin 100039

46 Orwell Park Scarlet's Boy 100040

52 Plume Academy Freddie 100041

74 Gosfield Toffee Twist 100042
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Team ResultBrook Farm Feb 2020

Class 1 70cmEventers Challenge
195Opt. Team Time =

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Woodbridge 2.881 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

120 Carnview Cliff 0 65.04 0 0

121 Calvin 0 62.81 0 0

122 Nico 0 64.35 0 0

123 Roley Rascal 0 67.31 0 0

Orwell Park 26.002 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

44 Drum Finale 0 71.5 0 0

45 Socks 4 71.3 0 4

46 Scarlet's Boy 1000

47 Nip & Tuck 0 78.2 0 0

Heath Mount 34.493 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

63 Rusty 0 75.81 0 0

64 Sparks 12 97.96 0 12

65 Oscar 0 69.83 0 0

66 Jeremy Fisher 4 83.85 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Gosfield 38.604 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

73 Maisie 0 67.78 0 0

74 Toffee Twist 1000

75 Eliza Dolittle 0 73.04 0 0

76 Santa Cruz V 4 92.78 0 4

Norwich High School for Girls 17.145 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

67 Alice's Firefly 12 72.45 0 12

68 Aidan 0 63.38 0 0

69 Indians Angel 4 56.93 0 4

Berkhamsted 45.026 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

154 Little Dinnock 4 96.51 0 4

155 Kevin Krystal 0 68.53 0 0

156 Rockview Pattern 12 74.98 0 12
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Individual ResultBrook Farm Feb 2020

Class 2 80cmEventers Challenge
72Opt. Time =

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

51 Plume Academy Koda Dakota 0 71.86 0 01 0.14

108 British Racing School Istamouse 0 72.43 0 02 0.43

112 Leventhorpe Prince Aladdin 0 71.31 0 03 0.69

144 Royal Hospital Layla's Lad 0 72.71 0 04 0.71

127 Woodbridge Blue Ballymarkham 0 72.76 0 05 0.76

151 Kent College Canterbury Max  0 71.21 0 06 0.79

194 Chelmer Valley High Alvescot Windrush 0 72.83 0 07 0.83

142 Royal Hospital Max Maddock 0 71.00 0 08 1.00

130 Woodbridge Red Heritage Jupiter 0 70.18 0 09 1.82

68 Norwich High School for Girls Aidan 0 73.83 0 010 1.83

175 Linton Village College Dwyfach Seren 0 70.16 0 011 1.84

158 Berkhamsted Jack Rabbit 0 70.08 0 012 1.92

135 Weald Grammar Robbie XXIV 0 74.23 0 013 2.23

150 Kent College Canterbury Annabelle 0 74.44 0 014 2.44

121 Woodbridge Green Calvin 0 74.52 0 015 2.52
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

129 Woodbridge Red Big Ben 0 68.58 0 016 3.42

13 Mayflower High Garryduff Happiness 0 68.30 0 017 3.70

118 New Hall Marley 0 68.03 0 018 3.97

174 Linton Village College A Touch of Baileys 0 76.23 0 019 4.23

126 Woodbridge Blue Mr Ree 0 67.68 0 020 4.32

193 Chelmer Valley High Rhyme and Reason 0 67.66 0 021 4.34

20 Ipswich High Kilconierin Zip 0 76.46 0 022 4.46

132 Woodbridge Green Comsplan Zeus 0 67.16 0 023 4.84

198 Chelmer Valley High Cookworthy Splinter 0 67.01 0 024 4.99

45 Orwell Park Socks 0 77.13 0 025 5.13

166 Woodbridge Red Beauty 0 66.51 0 026 5.49

153 Kent College Canterbury Jumping Jack 0 66.48 0 027 5.52

137 Weald Grammar Robert The Black 0 66.41 0 028 5.59

140 Royal Hospital Tremanwelchi Rajah 0 77.74 0 029 5.74

19 Ipswich High Percy 0 66.25 0 030 5.75

25 Felsted Rotherhill Rascasse 0 65.80 0 031 6.20

185 New Hall Carrow Keel Atlas 0 78.41 0 032 6.41

21 Ipswich High Bluebell Silver Lady 0 78.83 0 033 6.83
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

11 Mayflower High Archie 0 79.28 0 034 7.28

113 Leventhorpe Glashabeg Boy 0 81.50 0 035 9.50

116 New Hall Murvey McCoy 0 62.34 0 036 9.66

44 Orwell Park Drum Finale 0 82.56 0 037 10.56

183 Heath Mount Knockash Benji 0 85.65 0 038 13.65

70 Norwich High School for Girls Irish Smurf 0 61.50 1 139 10.50

122 Woodbridge Green Nico 4 67.91 0 440 4.09

156 Berkhamsted Rockview Pattern 4 77.00 0 441 5.00

177 The Perse School Comeytrowe Dione 4 66.91 0 442 5.09

56 Colchester County High Barbers Mist 4 66.48 0 443 5.52

120 Woodbridge Red Carnview Cliff 4 77.73 0 444 5.73

111 Leventhorpe Portsmore Rodney 4 65.73 0 445 6.27

128 Woodbridge Green Piebald Jack 4 78.88 0 446 6.88

12 Mayflower High Apache 4 79.36 0 447 7.36

125 Woodbridge Blue Lizzie 4 63.36 0 448 8.64

131 Woodbridge Blue Ems Fritz 4 84.60 0 449 12.60

190 Chelmer Valley High Majestic Melody 4 85.66 0 450 13.66

188 William De Ferrers Connor 4 87.65 0 451 15.65
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

192 Chelmer Valley High Mad Hatter 4 88.94 0 452 16.94

79 Gosfield Boutinagh Ban 8 72.55 0 853 0.55

23 Ipswich High Cornhill Lad 12 77.68 0 1254 5.68

157 Berkhamsted Chapel Hill Jack 12 88.61 0 1255 16.61

62 The Howard Blaen 12 96.80 0 1256 24.80

145 Royal Hospital Quick Decision NJ 16 92.05 0 1657 20.05

49 St Bernards Scarletts Bubblicioius 100058

69 Norwich High School for Girls Indians Angel 100059

136 Weald Grammar Ebonys Domine 100060

46 Orwell Park Scarlet's Boy 100061
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Team ResultBrook Farm Feb 2020

Class 2 80cmEventers Challenge
216Opt. Team Time =

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Royal Hospital 7.451 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

140 Tremanwelchi Rajah 0 77.74 0 0

144 Layla's Lad 0 72.71 0 0

142 Max Maddock 0 71 0 0

145 Quick Decision NJ 16 92.05 0 16

Kent College Canterbury 8.752 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

150 Annabelle 0 74.44 0 0

151 Max  0 71.21 0 0

153 Jumping Jack 0 66.48 0 0

Chelmer Valley High 10.163 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

190 Majestic Melody 4 85.66 0 4

198 Cookworthy Splinter 0 67.01 0 0

193 Rhyme and Reason 0 67.66 0 0

194 Alvescot Windrush 0 72.83 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Woodbridge Red 10.734 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

129 Big Ben 0 68.58 0 0

130 Heritage Jupiter 0 70.18 0 0

166 Beauty 0 66.51 0 0

120 Carnview Cliff 4 77.73 0 4

Ipswich High 17.045 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

19 Percy 0 66.25 0 0

20 Kilconierin Zip 0 76.46 0 0

21 Bluebell Silver Lady 0 78.83 0 0

23 Cornhill Lad 12 77.68 0 12

New Hall 20.046 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

185 Carrow Keel Atlas 0 78.41 0 0

116 Murvey McCoy 0 62.34 0 0

118 Marley 0 68.03 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Woodbridge Green 11.457 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

128 Piebald Jack 4 78.88 0 4

122 Nico 4 67.91 0 4

121 Calvin 0 74.52 0 0

132 Comsplan Zeus 0 67.16 0 0

Woodbridge Blue 13.728 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

125 Lizzie 4 63.36 0 4

126 Mr Ree 0 67.68 0 0

131 Ems Fritz 4 84.6 0 4

127 Ballymarkham 0 72.76 0 0

Leventhorpe 16.469 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

111 Portsmore Rodney 4 65.73 0 4

112 Prince Aladdin 0 71.31 0 0

113 Glashabeg Boy 0 81.5 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Berkhamsted 23.5310 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

156 Rockview Pattern 4 77 0 4

157 Chapel Hill Jack 12 88.61 0 12

158 Jack Rabbit 0 70.08 0 0

Weald Grammar 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

135 Robbie XXIV 0 74.23 0 0

136 Ebonys Domine 1000

137 Robert The Black 0 66.41 0 0

Norwich High School for Girls 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

68 Aidan 0 73.83 0 0

69 Indians Angel 1000

70 Irish Smurf 0 61.5 1 1

Orwell Park 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

44 Drum Finale 0 82.56 0 0

46 Scarlet's Boy 1000

45 Socks 0 77.13 0 0
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Individual ResultBrook Farm Feb 2020

Class 3 90cmEventers Challenge
62Opt. Time =

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

103 Brentwood Ardlonan Lad 0 62.21 0 01 0.21

104 Brentwood Blues Mrs Browns Boy 0 63.32 0 02 1.32

55 The Perse School Burren Lad II 0 65.21 0 03 3.21

72 Norwich High School for Girls Killusty Boolagh Betty 0 65.65 0 04 3.65

19 Ipswich High Percy 0 66.13 0 05 4.13

159 Berkhamsted Kenco 0 66.73 0 06 4.73

161 Berkhamsted Wilma Bobby 0 67.00 0 07 5.00

41 Tring Biscuit 0 67.33 0 08 5.33

102 Brentwood Prince of Donard 0 68.01 0 09 6.01

198 Chelmer Valley High Cookworthy Splinter 0 68.41 0 010 6.41

131 Woodbridge Blue Ems Fritz 0 68.43 0 011 6.43

92 Thurstable Toberpatrick Bono 0 68.68 0 012 6.68

194 Chelmer Valley High Alvescot Windrush 0 68.70 0 013 6.70

128 Woodbridge Red Piebald Jack 0 68.86 0 014 6.86

105 Brentwood Blues Heathermore Lux Like George 0 69.26 0 015 7.26
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

106 Brentwood Blues Mockershill Man 0 69.30 0 016 7.30

125 Woodbridge Blue Lizzie 0 69.83 0 017 7.83

127 Woodbridge Blue Ballymarkham 0 73.44 0 018 11.44

129 Woodbridge Red Big Ben 0 74.46 0 019 12.46

162 Berkhamsted Dartans Green Light 0 78.01 0 020 16.01

91 Saint Nicholas Toberpatrick Larry 4 63.60 0 421 1.60

50 Knole Academy Red Apache 4 60.21 0 422 1.79

107 Brentwood Blues Ballingowan Chiara 4 60.14 0 423 1.86

101 William De Ferrers Mr Q 4 66.14 0 424 4.14

108 British Racing School Istamouse 4 66.44 0 425 4.44

193 Chelmer Valley High Rhyme and Reason 4 68.28 0 426 6.28

166 Woodbridge Red Beauty 4 71.95 0 427 9.95

132 Woodbridge Red Comsplan Zeus 4 72.73 0 428 10.73

149 Kent College Canterbury Fleur De Lis 4 74.53 0 429 12.53

160 Berkhamsted Hibernia Quality 4 76.38 0 430 14.38

27 Felsted I Diom 4 77.81 0 431 15.81

21 Ipswich High Bluebell Silver Lady 4 78.14 0 432 16.14

26 Felsted Televaya 4 78.22 0 433 16.22
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace Time Diff

28 Felsted De Vossebelt's Nibbit 4 92.36 0 434 30.36

140 Royal Hospital Tremanwelchi Rajah 4 94.24 0 435 32.24

157 Berkhamsted Chapel Hill Jack 4 98.68 0 436 36.68

146 Kent College Canterbury Chiddock Lord of the Manor 8 70.44 0 837 8.44

130 Woodbridge Heritage Jupiter 8 73.16 0 838 11.16

126 Woodbridge Blue Mr Ree 8 73.41 0 839 11.41

147 Kent College Canterbury Cross Georgina 8 75.21 0 840 13.21

71 Norwich High School for Girls Ballysax Dan 8 88.53 0 841 26.53

186 County Upper Adolphious 8 88.64 0 842 26.64

167 Monks Walk Ballylee Boy 8 94.11 0 843 32.11

148 Kent College Canterbury Look Out Finn McCool 12 68.43 0 1244 6.43

42 Tring Heritage Flight 16 110.71 0 1645 48.71

22 Ipswich High Didley Dot 24 80.21 0 2446 18.21

20 Ipswich High Kilconierin Zip 100047
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Team ResultBrook Farm Feb 2020

Class 3 90cmEventers Challenge
186Opt. Team Time =

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Brentwood Blues 15.881 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

104 Mrs Browns Boy 0 63.32 0 0

105 Heathermore Lux Like George 0 69.26 0 0

106 Mockershill Man 0 69.3 0 0

107 Ballingowan Chiara 4 60.14 0 4

Woodbridge Blue 25.702 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

125 Lizzie 0 69.83 0 0

126 Mr Ree 8 73.41 0 8

127 Ballymarkham 0 73.44 0 0

131 Ems Fritz 0 68.43 0 0

Chelmer Valley High 19.393 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

198 Cookworthy Splinter 0 68.41 0 0

193 Rhyme and Reason 4 68.28 0 4

194 Alvescot Windrush 0 68.7 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Berkhamsted 24.114 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

157 Chapel Hill Jack 4 98.68 0 4

159 Kenco 0 66.73 0 0

160 Hibernia Quality 4 76.38 0 4

161 Wilma Bobby 0 67 0 0

Woodbridge Red 29.275 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

128 Piebald Jack 0 68.86 0 0

129 Big Ben 0 74.46 0 0

132 Comsplan Zeus 4 72.73 0 4

166 Beauty 4 71.95 0 4

Felsted 62.396 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

26 Televaya 4 78.22 0 4

27 I Diom 4 77.81 0 4

28 De Vossebelt's Nibbit 4 92.36 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Kent College Canterbury 34.187 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

146 Chiddock Lord of the Manor 8 70.44 0 8

147 Cross Georgina 8 75.21 0 8

148 Look Out Finn McCool 12 68.43 0 12

149 Fleur De Lis 4 74.53 0 4

Ipswich High 38.488 28

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

19 Percy 0 66.13 0 0

20 Kilconierin Zip 1000

21 Bluebell Silver Lady 4 78.14 0 4

22 Didley Dot 24 80.21 0 24
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Individual ResultBrook Farm

70cm Show Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

49 St Bernards Scarletts Bubblicioius 0 20.88 0 01

96 St Josephs College Spikeman 0 21.43 0 02

68 Norwich High School for Girls Aidan 0 21.69 0 03

78 Gosfield Brock Bea 0 22.28 0 04

90 Saint Nicholas Guinness 0 22.64 0 05

97 St Josephs College Stafford 0 22.69 0 06

169 Colchester High Myli 0 23.56 0 07

156 Berkhamsted Rockview Pattern 0 23.99 0 08

180 St Johns Fern 0 24.22 0 09

95 St Josephs College Ebony Tilly 0 25.46 0 010

119 New Hall Dustin 0 25.63 0 011

65 Heath Mount Oscar 0 25.80 0 012

63 Heath Mount Rusty 0 26.45 0 013

77 Gosfield Auburn Snapdragon 0 26.80 0 014

155 Berkhamsted Kevin Krystal 0 27.46 0 015

187 Stephen Perse Foundation Ben 0 28.41 0 016

173 Alleyn Court Prep Wenlock Ewan 0 29.38 0 017

64 Heath Mount Sparks 0 31.33 0 018

88 St. Ledd's Jack 0 33.69 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

66 Heath Mount Jeremy Fisher 4 26.88 0 420

24 Tendring Technology College Splash of Colour 4 30.18 0 421

67 Norwich High School for Girls Alice's Firefly 4 30.48 0 422

179 New Hall Mintfield Magic 4 34.29 0 423

154 Berkhamsted Little Dinnock 12 38.86 0 1224

134 Weald Grammar Moyralla King 12 40.62 0 1225

52 Plume Academy Freddie EE
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Team ResultBrook Farm

70cm Show Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Heath Mount 83.581 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

63 Rusty 0 26.45 0 0

64 Sparks 0 31.33 0 0

65 Oscar 0 25.8 0 0

66 Jeremy Fisher 4 26.88 0 4

Berkhamsted 90.312 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

155 Kevin Krystal 0 27.46 0 0

156 Rockview Pattern 0 23.99 0 0

154 Little Dinnock 12 38.86 0 12
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Individual ResultBrook Farm

Class 6 80cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

57 Darrick Wood Tyrrells Chantilly Lace 0 31.24 0 01

177 The Perse School Comeytrowe Dione 0 31.44 0 02

70 Norwich High School for Girls Irish Smurf 0 31.77 0 03

116 New Hall Murvey McCoy 0 31.81 0 04

2 Dorset House Stormin Norman 0 31.82 0 05

169 Colchester High Myli 0 32.77 0 06

181 St Johns Bambi 0 32.83 0 07

90 Saint Nicholas Guinness 0 32.91 0 08

182 St Johns Flo 0 33.14 0 09

60 Darrick Wood Interstella Overdrive 0 33.71 0 010

145 Royal Hospital Quick Decision NJ 0 34.45 0 011

62 The Howard Blaen 0 34.61 0 012

141 Royal Hospital D Amour D Amerrier 0 34.64 0 013

92 Thurstable Toberpatrick Bono 0 34.86 0 014

137 Weald Grammar Robert The Black 0 36.58 0 015

61 Darrick Wood College Graduate 0 36.73 0 016

56 Colchester County High Barbers Mist 0 36.77 0 017

20 Ipswich High Kilconierin Zip 0 37.78 0 018

25 Felsted Rotherhill Rascasse 0 37.86 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

153 Kent College Canterbury Jumping Jack 0 38.31 0 020

49 St Bernards Scarletts Bubblicioius 0 38.45 0 021

79 Gosfield Boutinagh Ban 0 38.76 0 022

151 Kent College Canterbury Max  0 39.36 0 023

11 Mayflower High Archie 0 40.30 0 024

150 Kent College Canterbury Annabelle 0 40.83 0 025

80 Gosfield Hidden Folley 0 41.38 0 026

112 Leventhorpe Prince Aladdin 0 42.20 0 027

178 British Racing School Georgia 0 42.60 0 028

39 Gordon's Bloomfield Pocket Money 0 42.60 0 028

171 Colchester High Clootuskert Ellie 0 43.19 0 030

76 Gosfield Santa Cruz V 0 43.44 0 031

40 Gordon's Delboy 0 45.27 0 032

83 Presdales Fairview Starry Sky 0 47.22 0 033

9 Heathfield, Ascot Freya 0 48.84 0 034

82 Presdales Bierway Ella Mae 0 52.21 0 035

111 Leventhorpe Portsmore Rodney 4 34.98 0 436

97 St Josephs College Stafford 4 35.13 0 437

58 Darrick Wood Melissas Dream 4 37.00 0 438

59 Darrick Wood Siwan Mon Ruby 4 37.13 0 439

22 Ipswich High Didley Dot 4 38.67 0 440

51 Plume Academy Koda Dakota 4 40.48 0 441
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

75 Gosfield Eliza Dolittle 4 43.30 0 442

29 Felsted Wolferlow Park 4 46.38 0 443

110 Leventhorpe Barney XV 4 47.86 0 444

144 Royal Hospital Layla's Lad 4 49.53 0 445

113 Leventhorpe Glashabeg Boy 4 49.84 0 446

170 Colchester High Spinway Ciara 8 45.98 0 847

38 Gordon's Prince 4 61.32 6 1048

6 Dorset House Oscar 12 40.00 0 1249

14 Mayflower High Shadow 12 61.62 6 1850

84 Presdales Last Man Standing EE
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Team ResultBrook Farm

Class 6 80cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Kent College Canterbury 118.501 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

150 Annabelle 0 40.83 0 0

151 Max  0 39.36 0 0

153 Jumping Jack 0 38.31 0 0

Gosfield 123.582 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

75 Eliza Dolittle 4 43.3 0 4

80 Hidden Folley 0 41.38 0 0

76 Santa Cruz V 0 43.44 0 0

79 Boutinagh Ban 0 38.76 0 0

Darrick Wood 101.953 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

57 Tyrrells Chantilly Lace 0 31.24 0 0

60 Interstella Overdrive 0 33.71 0 0

58 Melissas Dream 4 37 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Royal Hospital 118.624 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

144 Layla's Lad 4 49.53 0 4

145 Quick Decision NJ 0 34.45 0 0

141 D Amour D Amerrier 0 34.64 0 0

Colchester High 121.945 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

169 Myli 0 32.77 0 0

170 Spinway Ciara 8 45.98 0 8

171 Clootuskert Ellie 0 43.19 0 0

Leventhorpe 125.046 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

111 Portsmore Rodney 4 34.98 0 4

110 Barney XV 4 47.86 0 4

112 Prince Aladdin 0 42.2 0 0

113 Glashabeg Boy 4 49.84 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Gordon's 149.197 10

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

38 Prince 4 61.32 6 10

39 Bloomfield Pocket Money 0 42.6 0 0

40 Delboy 0 45.27 0 0

Dorset House 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

2 Stormin Norman 0 31.82 0 0

6 Oscar 12 40 0 12

Presdales 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

83 Fairview Starry Sky 0 47.22 0 0

84 Last Man Standing E

82 Bierway Ella Mae 0 52.21 0 0
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Individual ResultBrook Farm

Class 7 90cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

57 Darrick Wood Tyrrells Chantilly Lace 0 30.33 0 01

86 Presdales Nebro Moonshine 0 31.69 0 02

58 Darrick Wood Melissas Dream 0 32.93 0 03

2 Dorset House Stormin Norman 0 33.65 0 04

50 Knole Academy Red Apache 0 33.77 0 05

4 Dorset House Zara Queen of Hearts 0 34.08 0 06

34 Kings Ely Lulu 0 34.92 0 07

117 New Hall School Mylo 0 35.21 0 08

143 Royal Hospital Golden Spice 0 36.04 0 09

87 Presdales Splash of Irish 0 36.06 0 010

72 Norwich High School for Girls Killusty Boolagh Betty 0 36.16 0 011

71 Norwich High School for Girls Ballysax Dan 0 36.43 0 012

85 Presdales The Flying Fox 0 36.79 0 013

107 Brentwood Blues Ballingowan Chiara 0 37.10 0 014

161 Berkhamsted Wilma Bobby 0 37.51 0 015

103 Brentwood Ardlonan Lad 0 38.11 0 016

59 Darrick Wood Siwan Mon Ruby 0 38.60 0 017

172 British Racing School Billy Rue 0 39.55 0 018

102 Brentwood Prince of Donard 0 40.07 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

28 Felsted De Vossebelt's Nibbit 0 40.62 0 020

164 Berkhamsted Patch 0 40.72 0 021

184 Stephen Perse Foundation Black Eye Pea 0 41.74 0 022

106 Brentwood Blues Mockershill Man 0 44.93 0 023

163 Berkhamsted Rebel Edward 0 45.88 0 024

38 Gordon's Prince 0 46.14 0 025

183 Heath Mount Knockash Benji 0 47.65 0 026

8 Heathfield, Ascot 0 48.98 0 027

149 Kent College Canterbury Fleur De Lis 4 35.11 0 428

33 Kings Ely Shazam 4 35.81 0 429

60 Darrick Wood Interstella Overdrive 4 36.69 0 430

81 Gosfield Raclaghy Sara 4 38.22 0 431

104 Brentwood Blues Mrs Browns Boy 4 38.32 0 432

30 Felsted Arthur's Boy 4 38.60 0 433

101 William De Ferrers Mr Q 4 39.13 0 434

178 British Racing School Georgia 4 39.60 0 435

16 Oxford High Robin XI 4 39.82 0 436

171 Colchester High Clootuskert Ellie 4 41.08 0 437

40 Gordon's Delboy 4 42.29 0 438

73 Gosfield Maisie 4 42.75 0 439

146 Kent College Canterbury Chiddock Lord of the Manor 4 45.09 0 440

32 Kings Ely Ruben 4 49.52 0 441
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

80 Gosfield Hidden Folley 4 49.97 0 442

70 Norwich High School for Girls Irish Smurf 8 36.20 0 843

92 Thurstable Toberpatrick Bono 8 39.30 0 844

22 Ipswich High Didley Dot 8 40.10 0 845

158 Berkhamsted Jack Rabbit 8 42.58 0 846

29 Felsted Wolferlow Park 8 45.43 0 847

3 Dorset House Meeuck Island Corncrake 4 53.72 4 848

11 Mayflower High Archie 4 55.22 6 1049

105 Brentwood Blues Heathermore Lux Like George 0 60.74 11 1150

51 Plume Academy Koda Dakota 12 41.63 0 1251

108 British Racing School Istamouse 12 41.84 0 1252

138 Weald Grammar Dark Boy 12 43.44 0 1253

39 Gordon's Bloomfield Pocket Money 12 49.95 0 1254

148 Kent College Canterbury Look Out Finn McCool 4 62.27 13 1755

147 Kent College Canterbury Cross Georgina 20 48.97 0 2056

75 Gosfield Eliza Dolittle EE

83 Presdales Fairview Starry Sky EE

56 Colchester County High Barbers Mist EE

10 Heathfield, Ascot EE

9 Heathfield, Ascot Freya EE

5 Dorset House Ramona Spartacus EE
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Team ResultBrook Farm

Class 7 90cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Presdales 104.541 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

85 The Flying Fox 0 36.79 0 0

86 Nebro Moonshine 0 31.69 0 0

87 Splash of Irish 0 36.06 0 0

Berkhamsted 124.112 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

164 Patch 0 40.72 0 0

158 Jack Rabbit 8 42.58 0 8

161 Wilma Bobby 0 37.51 0 0

163 Rebel Edward 0 45.88 0 0

Darrick Wood 99.953 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

57 Tyrrells Chantilly Lace 0 30.33 0 0

60 Interstella Overdrive 4 36.69 0 4

58 Melissas Dream 0 32.93 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Brentwood Blues 120.354 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

104 Mrs Browns Boy 4 38.32 0 4

105 Heathermore Lux Like George 0 60.74 11 11

106 Mockershill Man 0 44.93 0 0

107 Ballingowan Chiara 0 37.1 0 0

Norwich High School for Girls 108.795 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

71 Ballysax Dan 0 36.43 0 0

72 Killusty Boolagh Betty 0 36.16 0 0

70 Irish Smurf 8 36.2 0 8

Kings Ely 120.256 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

32 Ruben 4 49.52 0 4

33 Shazam 4 35.81 0 4

34 Lulu 0 34.92 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Dorset House 121.457 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

3 Meeuck Island Corncrake 4 53.72 4 8

2 Stormin Norman 0 33.65 0 0

4 Zara Queen of Hearts 0 34.08 0 0

Felsted 124.658 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

30 Arthur's Boy 4 38.6 0 4

28 De Vossebelt's Nibbit 0 40.62 0 0

29 Wolferlow Park 8 45.43 0 8

Gosfield 130.949 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

73 Maisie 4 42.75 0 4

80 Hidden Folley 4 49.97 0 4

75 Eliza Dolittle E

81 Raclaghy Sara 4 38.22 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

British Racing School 120.9910 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

172 Billy Rue 0 39.55 0 0

178 Georgia 4 39.6 0 4

108 Istamouse 12 41.84 0 12

Gordon's 138.3811 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

38 Prince 0 46.14 0 0

39 Bloomfield Pocket Money 12 49.95 0 12

40 Delboy 4 42.29 0 4

Kent College Canterbury 142.4712 25

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

146 Chiddock Lord of the Manor 4 45.09 0 4

147 Cross Georgina 20 48.97 0 20

148 Look Out Finn McCool 4 62.27 13 17

149 Fleur De Lis 4 35.11 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Heathfield, Ascot 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

8 0 48.98 0 0

9 Freya E

10 E

Mayflower High 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

11 Archie 4 55.22 6 10
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Individual ResultBrook Farm

Class 8 1mShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

43 Tring Castlefordes Victor Clover 0 34.14 0 01

117 New Hall Mylo 0 36.11 0 02

4 Dorset House Zara Queen of Hearts 0 36.18 0 03

139 Sir Henry Floyd Joblese van het Napoleanhof 0 39.50 0 04

55 The Perse Burren Lad 0 40.02 0 05

104 Brentwood Mrs Browns 0 41.70 0 06

115 New Hall Killeen Oisin 0 44.99 0 07

54 The Sandon School Saucy Shenanigans 0 46.38 0 08

72 Norwich High School for Girls Killusty Boolagh Betty 4 37.95 0 49

86 Presdales Nebro Moonshine 4 39.63 0 410

48 Richard Hale Baileys Dawn 4 41.20 0 411

105 Bretwood Heathermore Lux Like George 4 41.59 0 412

106 Brentwood Mockershill Man 4 42.79 0 413

5 Dorset House Ramona Spartacus 4 44.17 0 414

89 The Piggott School Birchills Speed Bonnie Boat 4 45.59 0 415

85 Presdales The Flying Fox 4 45.93 0 416

114 New Hall Grandioos 4 49.14 0 417

27 Felsted I Diom 4 49.79 0 418

172 British Racing School Billy Rue 8 43.09 0 819
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

30 Felsted Arthur's Boy 8 43.15 0 820

16 Oxford High Robin XI 8 43.65 0 821

26 Felsted Televaya 4 54.44 5 922

138 Weald Grammar Dark Boy 8 54.54 5 1323

185 New Hall Carrow Keel Atlas 12 57.69 8 2024

3 Dorset House Meeuck Island Corncrake EE

53 The Sandon School Vino VI EE

162 Berkhamstead Dartans Green Light EE

87 Presdales Splash of Irish EE

50 Knole Academy Red Apache EE

101 William De Ferrers Mr Q EE
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Team ResultBrook Farm

1mShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

New Hall 130.241 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

117 Mylo 0 36.11 0 0

115 Killeen Oisin 0 44.99 0 0

114 Grandioos 4 49.14 0 4

185 Carrow Keel Atlas 12 57.69 8 20

Brentwood 126.082 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

104 Mrs Browns 0 41.7 0 0

105 Heathermore Lux Like George 4 41.59 0 4

106 Mockershill Man 4 42.79 0 4

Felsted 147.383 21

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

26 Televaya 4 54.44 5 9

27 I Diom 4 49.79 0 4

30 Arthur's Boy 8 43.15 0 8
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Dorset House 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

4 Zara Queen of Hearts 0 36.18 0 0

5 Ramona Spartacus 4 44.17 0 4

3 Meeuck Island Corncrake E

Presdales 0.00E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

85 The Flying Fox 4 45.93 0 4

86 Nebro Moonshine 4 39.63 0 4

87 Splash of Irish E

Kings Ely 0.00E E

01 February 2020 Page 2 of 218:08:04 Sponsored by Felsted



Individual ResultBrook Farm

Class 9 A 1.10Show Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

89 The Piggott School Birchills Speed Bonnie Boat 0 40.99 0 01

172 British Racing School Billy Rue 8 41.96 0 82

139 Sir Henry Floyd Joblese van het Napoleanhof 8 42.03 0 83

43 Tring Castlefordes Victor Clover 12 44.01 0 124

48 Richard Hale Baileys Dawn EE
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Individual ResultBrook Farm

Class 9 BShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

54 The Sandon School Saucy Shenanigans1

53 The Sandon School Vino VI 4 48.37 0 41
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